PREBENJAMI

GRUPO 1

AT MONTAURA
AT SANT MARCAL
ALCUDIA
POBLENSE AT

BENJAMI

GRUPO 1

SP CIUTAT DE PALMA

MONTAURA
OARVIC
SON SARDINA

ALEVI

GRUPO 1
MONTAURA
INTERPLA
LA SALLE
ALCUDIA

JUEVES 17 ABRIL

GRUPO 2 GRUPO 3
FELANITX SP CIUTAT DE PALMA
AT RAFAL MANACOR
XILVAR STA MARIA

SON CALIU PENYA ARRABAL
GRUPO2 GRUPO 3
MANACOR LLOSETENSE
XILVAR AT MONTAURA
SON OLIVA MANACORINS
PENYA ARRABAL SAN FRANCISCO
GRUPO2 GRUPO3
SANT MARCAL MANACOR
CIUTAT DE PALMA SON OLIVA

SAN FRANCISCO SON SARDINA
XILVAR CIDE

CAMPO 1
MONTAURA-INTERPLA
LA SALLE-ALCUDIA
AT RAFAL-XILVAR
FELANITX-SON CALIU
MONTAURA-ALCUDIA
LA SALLE-INTERPLA
FELANITX- XILVAR

AT RAFAL-SON CALIU
XILVAR-SON OLIVA
MONTAURA-LA SALLE
SON OLIVA-SON SARDINA
ALCUDIA-ST MARCAL

AT BALEARES-MONTAURA

GRUPO 4

AT BALEARES
JUV CONSTANCIA
C.E MONTAURA
OAR VIC

GRUPO4
MADRE ALBERTA
LA SALLE

ALARO
CONSTANCIA

GRUPO4

AT RAFAL

AT MONTAURA
CALLDETENES
SANT MARCAL AT

CAMPO 2

SON OLIVA-CIDE

SON SARDINA-MANACOR

SAN FRANCISCO-XILVAR

SP-CIUTAT DE PALMA-SANT MARCAL
SON OLIVA-MANACOR

SON SARDINA CIDE

ST MARCAL-SAN FRANCISCO

SP CIUTA DE PALMA -XILVAR
ALCUDIA-POBLENSE
INTERPLA-ALCUDIA
MANACOR CIDE

PENYA ARRABAL SON OLIVA
ALARO-CONSTANCIA



VIERNES 18 ABRIL

8,40H

9,30H

10,20H
11,10H
12,00H
12,50H
13,40H
14,30H
15,30H
16,20H
17,10H
18,00H
18,50H
19,40H
20,30H

SABADO 19 ABRIL

16,00H
16,50H
17,40H
18,30H
19,20H
20,00H

DOMINGO 20 ABRIL

9,30H

10,10H
11,00H
11,50H
12,40H
13,30H

CAMPO1

AT MONTAURA-LLOSETENSE

AT MONTAURA-POBLENSE
MANACOR PENYA ARRABAL

AT SANT MARCAL-AT MONTAURA
STA MARIA-MANACOR
MONTAURA-OAR VIC
CALLDETENES-ATMONTAURA

AT MONTAURA-MANACORINS

SP CIUTA DE PALMA-PENYA ARRABAL
MONTAURA-SON SARDINA
MONTAURA-JUV CONSTANCIA

SP CIUTAT DE PALMA-STA MARIA
AT MONTAURA-ST MARCAL
XILVAR-PENYA ARRABAL

AT MONTAURA-SAN FRANCISCO

CAMPO1

ST MARCAL-XILVAR
ALARO-MADRE ALBERTA
MONTAURA-CIUTAT DE PALMA
AT MONTAURA-ALCUDIA
FELANITX-AT RAFAL
MONTAURA- OAR VIC
POBLENSE-AT MONTAURA

SP CIUTAT DE PALMA-MANACOR

1A/ 2B PREBENJAMIN
1C/ 2D PREBENJAMIN
1A/ 2B BENJAMIN

1C/ 2D BENJAMIN
1A/ 2B ALEVIN

1C/ 2D ALEVIN
CAMPO1

SEMI PREBE

SEMIFINALES BENJAMIN
SEMIFINALES ALEVIN
FINAL PREBENJAMIN
FINAL BENJAMIN

FINAL ALEVI

CAMPO 2

ALARO -LA SALLE
XILVAR-MANACOR

SP CIUTAT DE PALMA -SON SARDINA
SAN FRANCISCO-MANACORINS
MADRE ALBERTA-LA SALLE
PENYA ARRABAL MANACOR
OAR VIC-JUV CONSTANCIA
LLOSETENSE-SAN FRANCISCO
POBLENSE-AT SANT MARCAL
SP CIUTAT DE PALMA OAR VIC
MADRE ALBERTA-CONSTANCIA
CALLDETENES-POBLENSE

AT BALEARES-OAR VIC
MANACOR-SON OLIVA
LLOSETENSE-MANACORINS

CAMPO 2

SAN FRANCISCO-CIUTAT DE PALMA
CONSTANCI-LA SALLE

SON SARDINA OAR VIC

ST MARCAL-POBLENSE
XILVAR-SON CALIU

AT BALEARES-JUV CONSTANCIA
CALDETENES-SANT MARCAL
SANTA MARIA-PENYA ARRABAL

1B /2A
1D/2C
1B /2A
1D/2C
1B /2A
1D/2C

CAMPO 2
SEMIFINALES
SEMIFINALES
SEMIFINALES
TERCER
TERCER
TERCER



